MMEMRABO

free time on the move

DL FIX201FP
DL FIX 203FP
DL FIX 204FP

DELTA / OMEGA

IT Istruzioni di montaggio

EN Fitting instructions

DE Montageanleitung

FR Instructions de montage
ES Instrucciones de montaje
BG wuHCTpyKUUK 3a crnobssaHe
CS Navod na montaz

DA Monteringsvejledning

EL Obnyiec cuvappordynong

Made in Italy

ET
Fl
HR
HU
LT
LV
NL
NO
PL

Paigaldusjuhend
Asennusohje

Uputa za sastavljanje

A felszerelés modja
Pritvirtinimo instrukcijos
Stiprinasanas instrukcija
Montagehandleiding
Monteringsanvisning
Instrukcja montazu

SL

- H{sigE
L Oledsdl S

Instru¢des de Montagem

Instructiuni de montare

NHCTpyKUnm No ycTaHOBKe
Navod namontdz .~ _~

Navodila za pritrjevanje
Monteringsanvisning
Uydurma talimat

A\

Il @ &2



DELTA — pag.2
OMEGA—> pag.8

FIXING KIT

MAIN KIT

DELTA

OPTIONAL KIT 000084800000

[IT)Componenti (Inclusi) [IT]Componenti (Inclusi) N Q
[EN]Components (Included) [EN]Components (Included) . .
N . | [FRIComposants (Comprises) Q N .| [FRIComposants (Comprises) Q
[DE]Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten) [DE]Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten)
[ES]Componentes (Incluido) [ES]IComponentes (Incluido) 9 2
0 1 M 4 10 4
1 4 12 4
2 8 13 Vo9 4
3| cmmr(y M8x40 4 14 5mm/0.2" 1
4 © 41 s e 2
5
Cho8x14 4 16 @ 4
6 4 e
= 2
7 4
8 MZxY 4 18 4
20 6mm/0.3” 1 19 4




MZxY | 1

8







.

7.4 |bf-ft




N.

10

FIXING KIT | MAINKIT [ o e

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)

[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
[FR]Piéces de rechange (Sur commande)
[l

L

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)
[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)

N. Q.

N. Q Codice-Code-Cédigo N. | [FRIPiécesde rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Cddigo
DE]EVTeiIe(aqunfravge) o [DE]E_TeiIe(aqunfra_ge) o 9 2
ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud) [ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
2 S 9 | 700031800000 | |17 1| 700029500000 [ |10 4
3 | @mm(d M8x40 | 4
4 @ 4 | 700031700000 12 1 1700029600000
-
5 CIosaa 4 13 4 | 700025300000 | | OPTIONAL A
Accessories kit - Art. 000076200000
6 4 14 1 | 700025000000
S) 4 | 700031600000
4 16 2 | 700029300000
8 MZxY 4
17| = 2 | 700007900000
20 6mm/0.3"” 1 | 700023700000
18 4 | 700029400000
19 4 | 700032000000




A B 2
N T

MAX
75kg 165lb

[

STATIC

M;\X
2'5"
,/‘
-




OMEGA
_____FIXINGKIT [l MAINKIT |

(ITComponenti (Inclusi) [IT]Componenti (Inclusi) N Q.
[EN]Components (Included) [EN]Components (Included) :
N. | [FRIComposants (Comprises) Q. N. | [FRIComposants (Comprises) Q.
[DE]Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten) [DE]Die Komponenten (im Lieferumfang enthalten) 2
[ES]Componentes (Incluido) [ES]Componentes (Incluido) 9
0 1 1 2 10 4
1 4 12 4
13 JEi= 4
2 8 '
n
3| amm() M8x40 4 14 _5mm/0.2"]] 1
! @ 3
15 4
5 Chosx14 4
6 4
7 4
8 MZxY 4
18 6mm/0.3” 1




>
st
y~=1

N\ 5o/

,
AN
N

14| 5mm/0.2" D 1

3 | @ () M8x40 | 4
iﬁ/




12 G |1

N N /
W VAN

10




€~ OPTIONAL KIT 000084800000

FIXING KIT

Q

N.

[ITIRicambi (A Richiesta)

[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
[FR]Piéces de rechange (Sur commande)
[DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)

[ESIPiezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)

Codice-Code-Codigo

N

700031800000

I\NeLick!

MAIN

N.

@@ () M8x40

©)

v b~ wWN

@8x14

700031700000

10

0| N| O

MZxY

B N N e T

700031600000

—_
(oo}

6mm/0.3”

—_

700023700000

[IT]Ricambi (A Richiesta)

[EN]Spare Parts (Made to order)
N. | [FRIPices de rechange (Sur commande) Q Codice-Code-Cddigo

[DEJE Teile (auf Anfrage)

[ES]Piezas de recambio (Previa solicitud)
12 & 4| 700028200000
13 =D 4 | 700025300000
14| >Smm/0.2" 1| 700025000000
15 % 1 | 700049600000
16 é_ 1 |700046500000
17 | i _oweereswwmmy | 4 | 700046400000

1




MAX
75kg 165lb

[

STATIC

M;\X
2'5"
,/‘

OANE . =l
a¥laymiy  Via 8 Marzo, 3 -ZI. Corte Tegge s | (S|
#%m’-’; 42025 Cavriago (RE) ITALY PR HION Teidy | |98
Sl T, w4 customercare@fili-menabo.it e | (88
@« ETS. www.menabocaraccessories.com - 2%

12



